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Hilary Butella 

Hilary.L.Butella@uth.tmc.edu 

EDUCATION  

Doctorate of Nursing Practice 

Post Master’s Certificate 

Master of Science 

Bachelor of Science, Nursing 

Bachelor of Science 

Vanderbilt University (Nashville, TN) 

Vanderbilt University (Nashville, TN) 

University of Houston (Houston, TX) 

Texas Woman’s University (Houston, TX) 

Texas A&M University (College Station, TX) 

2021 

2019 

2018 

2012 

2004 

   

LICENSURE  & CERTIFICATION 

Advanced Practice Nurse, TX 

Registered Nurse,  TX 

Texas States Board of Nursing  

Texas State Board of Nursing  

2018- present  

2012- present 

Advanced Practice Certification  

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner 

Advanced Practice Certification 

Family Nurse Practitioner 

American Academy of Nurse Practitioners 

 

American Nurses Credentialing Center  

2019- present 

 

2018- present  

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE  

St. Luke’s Episcopal Hospital Registered Nurse 2013-2014 

Pinard Home Health 

Tomball ISD 

University of Houston 

University of Houston 

Tranquility Behavioral Health 

LifeSpring Behavioral Health 

University of Texas Cizik School of 
Nursing 

Registered Nurse 

Registered Nurse 

Graduate Teaching Assistant 

Clinical Faculty, Accelerated BSN 

Nurse Practitioner  

Nurse Practitioner 

Assistant Professor, Clinical  

2013-2014 

2013-2105 

2016-2018 

2018-2018 

2018-2020 

2020- Present 

2021- Present 

   

 

 

HONORS & AWARDS  
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Golden Key Honor Society Texas Woman’s University 2011 

Sigma Theta Tau Honor Society of 
Nursing, Beta Beta Chapter 
Phi Kappa Phi Honor Society 
Chapter 54 
Scholarship 
 
Scholarship 
Scholarship 
 
Scholarship 
Health Professionals Scholarship 
Outstanding Graduate Student 
Excellence  
Research Poster People’s Choice 
Award 
Scholarship 
 
 

Texas Woman’s University 
 
University of Houston 
 
North Harris County Advanced 
Practice Nurse Society 
Texas Nurse Practitioners 
Houston Area Nurse Practitioner 
Association 
Montgomery Family Trust 
Department of Veteran’s Affairs  
University of Houston 
 
University of Houston 
 
Psychiatric Advanced Practice 
Nurses of Houston 

2011 
 

2017 
 

2017 
 

2017 
2017 

 
2017 
2018 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2020 

 

   

   
 

PUBLICATIONS 

Non-Peer Reviewed Publications  

Butella, H. (2018). Dietary fiber to improve metabolic syndrome in adults. University of Houston 

Libraries. Retrieved from https://uh-ir.tdl.org/uh-ir/handle/10657/3008 

PRESENTATIONS 

Local  

Interview, KPRC Houston, “Opioid nation”, 2017 

Interview, KPRC Houston, “Researchers use virtual reality to help addicts kick heroine addiction”, 2018 

Presentation, Trinity Klein Lutheran Church, “Covid 19 and Mental Health”, 2020 

Presentation, Air Products Corporation, “Covid 19 and Mental Health”, 2020 

Presentation, Trinity Klein Lutheran Church, “Managing Anxiety Workshop”, 2021 

 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 

https://uh-ir.tdl.org/uh-ir/handle/10657/3008
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Professional Service  

Prader Willi Syndrome Association 

American Diabetes Association 

Fort Bend Department of Public Health 

Faithbridge Church 

Trinity Klein Lutheran Church 

Pregnancy Assistance Center 

Northwest Assistance Ministries 

TOMAGWA Healthcare Ministries 

 

Volunteer 

Camp Volunteer 

Medical Volunteer 

Medical Volunteer 

Medical Volunteer 

Student Volunteer 

Student Volunteer 

Student Volunteer 

2011-2014 

2011-2014 

2017 

                 2017 

                 2017 

2017 

2017 

            2017-2018 

 

 

 

   

   

Professional Memberships 

Psychiatric Advanced Practice Nurse of Houston 

American Psychiatric Nurses Association 

American Association of Nurse Practitioners 

North Harris Montgomery County Advanced Practice  

Texas Nurse Practitioners  

Christian Medical and Dental Association 

Houston Area Nurse Partitioners 

Texas Nurses Association 

Texas School Nurses Association 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

 

2019-present 

2018-2020 

2018-2020 

2017-present 

2016-2020 

2017-2019 

2016-present 

2011-2015 

2013-2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

OPTIONAL APPENDICES 



Cizik School of Nursing-Houston  Hilary 
Butella  

 

June, 2021 Page 4 
 

Courses Taught  

University of Houston, NURS 3634 Clinical Nursing Practice, 3 credits, Instructor, 2016-2018, 

clinical/didactic 

 

List of Project/Thesis/Dissertation Advisees   

Vanderbilt University         2021 

School of Nursing 

Doctorate of Nursing Practice  

 Practice Improvement Project: Utilization of pharmacogenomic testing to improve clinical outcomes in 
major depression or major depressive episodes Doctorate of Nursing Practice 

Dissertation Advisees Dr Laurie Connors DNP, FNP-BC, AGN-BC, AOCNP, FAANP, Dr. Megan Simmons, 
DNP, PMHNP-BC 

University of Houston         2018 

College of Nursing  

Master of Science in Nursing: Family Nurse Practitioner 

Research Synthesis: Dietary fiber to improve metabolic syndrome in adults 

 

   

   

 


